12:30 pm
12:35 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm

4:30 pm

OPAC Territorial Sea Plan Working Group

Meeting Agenda

Thursday, April 7th, 2011, 12:30 - 4:30 pm
Lincoln County Commission Meeting Room

225 West Olive, Room 108

Newport, Oregon 97365
Welcome and Introductions
Program Updates
Data Collection Review
Work Session Training
Public Comment

Adjourn

David Allen (co-chair)

Paul Klarin, DLCD

Andy Lanier DLCD

Paul Klarin and Andy Lanier

David Allen and Paul Klarin



